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. Michalina Terlecka

. Julia Gillmaier

. Mariusz Kleniuk

. Joanna Pawlak

. Marek Barytko

. Magdalena Jankowska
. Barttomiej Kwiatek

. Katarzyna Kurys

. Ewelina Gos

. Katarzyna Konarska

. Katarzyna Kuriata

. Aleksandra Matkiewicz

. Karolina Mazurek

. Anna Mierzwinska

. Kinga Paszkiewicz

. Filip Babiak

. Aleksandra Kierznowska

. Hubert Kierznowski

. Piotr Morsztyn

. Laura Ktapinska

. Jakub Krzyzosiak

. Przemystaw Konopacki
. Wiestaw Nowak

. Zuzanna Pisarska

. Aleksandra Chmielinska
. Roksana Fortuniak

. Amelia Mokrzycka

. Szymon Nachotko

. Artur Spotowicz

Klasy sportowe za rok 2019

Klasa Mistrzowska
OSK Michalscy

KS Gillmaier

KJ “Hippologia”

KJ “Pawlak Equestrian”
SLKS Ksigz

SLKS Ksigz

SLKS Ksigz

SLKS Ksigz

Klasa |
SK Debno
LKS ,Stragona”
KS ,Arkadia”
OSK Michalscy
SLKS Ksigz
KS ,Pegaz”
KJ ,Biaty Las”
KJ Kietléw
KJ Kietlow
KJ Kietlow
KJ Kietléw
KS ,Small Cherry”
KS ,Small Cherry”
WKS ,Slgsk”
LKS ,Stragona”
KJ Partynice
KJ ,Hippologia”
,KJ Pawlak Equestrian”
KJ ,Hippologia”
KJ ,Maximus”

KJ Jaroszowka
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22. Katarzyna Stgpor
23. Ksawery Sniegucki
24. Marek Morawiec
25. Natalia Palczak
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. Aleksandra Btachno
. Wiktoria Bobowiec

. Matgorzata Brodziak
. Magdalena Cieslik

. Anna Dobrowolska

. Izabela Dyrek

. Maja Gugata

. Karolina Jatkowska

. Paulina Lenkiewicz

. Sara Lewkowicz

. Julia Marcinowska

. Olga Mieszczak

. Liwia Misztal

. Magdalena Pachotek

. Marek Pawtowicz

. Natalia Zabagto — Pawtowicz

. Maria Szmidt

. Karolina Worotnik

. Wiktoria Andrzejewska
. Nicole Szponarska

. Jan Chrzanowski

. Matylda Dubiniak

. Tomasz Gatczynski

. Weronika Guszpil

. Zuzanna Januszewska
. Adrianna Jendroska

. Kornelia Kokoszynska

. Weronika Koroblowska

LKS ,Stragona”
JKS Jaroszowka
SLKS Ksigz

KS ,Piast’

Klasa Il
KJ Wroctaw
KJ , Vidavia”
KJ ,Picador”
bpk
KJ ,Picador”
KKJ
SLKS Ksigz
KJ ,Biaty Las”
KJ ,Biaty Las”
SK Debno
KJ Jaroszéwka
KJ Michatow
SLKS Ksigz
KS “Small Cherry”
KJ ,Podkowka Team”
KJ ,Biaty Las”
OSK Michalscy
KKJ
KJ Kietléw
KJ Kietlow
KJ ,Sleza”
JKS Jaroszéwka
OSK Michalscy
KJ Jaroszéwka
KJ ,Small cherry”
KJ Hanna
KJ ,Platan”
KJ ,Biaty Las”

WKKW
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powozenie

rajdy
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29. Laura Kostek

30. Mikotaj Kownacki

31 Tomasz Kuczerawy
32. Paulina Kozakiewicz
33. Dominika Luty

34. Magdalena Matuszewska
35. Jacek Mierzwinski
36. Natalia Nabiatczyk
37. Maksymilian Parkitny
38. Jarostaw Poreba

39. Piotr Sawicki

40. Aleksandra Skgpska
41. Beata Szuber

42. Julia Szychowiak

43. Ewelina Slusarczyk
44. Iga Tokarska

45. Wiktoria Wozniak

46. Joanna Zawadka

47. Martyna Zielinska
48. Kaja Zuk

49. Kamila Cygan

50. Filip Dziuba

51. Zuzanna Spotowicz
52. Oliwia Pazdziora

53. Anna Maciejczak

54. Aleksandra Karlinska
55. Dominika Maczynska

1. lwona Bohdanowicz
2. Dominika Gorowska
3. Oliwia Grochowska Oliwia
4. Dominika Jabtoriska
5. Aleksandra Kalinska

bpk

KKJ

KS Gillmaier

KJ ,Maximus”
SK Kruszynscy
KJ Partynice”
KJ ,Pegaz”

KJ ,Volta”

KJ “Maximus”
KKJ

SK Debno

KJ ,Picador”

KJ ,Bachmat”
KS ,Small Cherry”
OSK Michalscy
KJ ,Bachmat”
KKJ

KJ ,Picador”

KJ ,Pegaz”

KJ ,Picador”

KJ ,Pawlak Equestrian”
KJ Jaroszéwka
KJ Jaroszéwka
LKS ,Stragona”
SLKS Ksigz
LKS ,Stragona”
LKS ,Stragona”

Klasa lll
KJ ,Pawlak Equestrian”
KKJ
KJ ,Vidavia”
KJ ,Maximus”

SLKS Ksigz
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6. Anna Kierznowska

7. Krystyna Konarska

8.Zofia Koszewicz

9. Pola Krzysiak

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

Martyna Kucharska
Sara Lewkowicz
Martyna Mikiewicz
Dominika Mucha
Katarzyna Olkuska
Aleksandra Owsiany
Milen Paleni

Paulina Salwinska

Klaudia Skrzyniarz — Skiba

Malwina Stowikowska

Aleksandra Sobkiewicz

Agnieszka Sobczak
Karolina Szut
Dorota Taras
Patrycja Walasiak
Zabska Agata
Zuzanna Antoniak
Monika Charewicz
Maja Chruszcz
Michat Dubiniak
Matgorzata Flis
Katarzyna Haton
Sara Horbacz
Paulina Janiszewska
Maja Kluka
Magdalena Kras
Zofia Kubacka
Karolina Kuwik
Maria Langer Maria

Paulina Latus

KJ Kietléw
LKS ,Stragona”
KJ ,Picador”
bpk

KJ Jaroszéwka
SK Debno

SK Debno

KJ Ozorowice
KKJ

OSK Michalscy
bpk

bpk

bpk

KJ ,Picador”
OSK Michalscy
KKJ

KJ “Picador”
KJ Ozorowice
KJ Michatow
KJ ,Vidavia”

KJ ,Biaty Las”
LKS ,Stragona”
KJ ,Volta”

JKS Jaroszéwka
OSK Michalscy
KJ ,Picador”
KJ Kietlow

KJ ,Small Cherry”

KJ ,Vidavia”
OSK Michalscy
KJ ,, Bachmat”
KJ ,Sleza”

KJ Ozorowice
LKS ,Stragona”
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40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

Nayoon Lee

Oliwia Malinska
Monika Matuszewska
Agnieszka Mierzwinska
Anna Miskiewicz
Natalia Morsztyn
Monika Morsztyn

Marta Mszyca

Joanna Pawlak

Katarzyna Hotub

50 Julita Poptawska

51.

52

Marta Sawicka

. Agata Stasiak
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

Sandra Stanczak

Katarzyna Stgpor
Wiktoria Szebesty
Anna Szklarska

Julia Szut

Aleksandra Swietochowska

Jacek Tokarski
Julia Tomczyk
Jagoda Wszedybyt
Jan Zurowski
Wioletta Hajnos
Patrycja Pastuszek
Agata Piskadto

KKJ “Wiktoria”

KJ , Vidavia”

KJ Partynice

KJ ,Pegaz”

KJ ,Volta”

KJ Kietlow

bpk

KJ Hanna

KJ ,Pawlak Equestrian”
KJ ,Biaty Las”

KJ Partynice

KJ Kietléw

KJ ,Bukowiec”

KJ ,Pobet”

LKS ,Stragona”
KJ ,Volta”

SK Kruszynscy
KJ ,Picador”

KJ ,Vidavia”

KJ ,Bachmat”

KS ,Small Cherry”
KS ,Small Cherry”
LKS ,Stragona”
LKS ,Stragona”
KJ ,Hippologia”
LKS ,Stragona”
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